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RoHS Compliant

SIZE  A4

DATE

0.25
0.38

0.13
0.05
1°

4 PIN A TYPE
LEADFREE

USBD1-FRSBK-4A-LF

BLACK

DIP 90°
FEMALE

SERIES

SPRING

Dielectric Withstanding Voltage: 500V AC (rms) for 1 Minute(Rev. 2.0)

Durability (Life Test): 1500 Cycles

 Insertion Force: 35 Newtone Maximum.
 Extraction Force: 10 Newtone Minimum.

 Rated Voltage And Current: 1.5A At 250VAC Minimum.

 Insulation Resistance: 1000M Ohm Min. At 500VDC.
 Contact Resistance: 30m Ohm Max.
 Specification: 
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